
 
Board of Review Schedule 

Time Docket Number 
Property
Class/Parcel
N b 

DeKalb County
Hearing Room: BOARD OF REVIEW ROOM 

11/1/16 Hearing Date: 

Agent(s)Complaint Type Owner(s)/ Alternate 
8:45 AM 

2016-BRC-0040 
06-21-377-030 
0040 RASMUSSEN KRISTIN 

CARDINALI RYAN 

Over Assessed 

2016 
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Assessment Year: 

Intervenor(s) 

CARDINALI RYAN & KRISTIN 

9:05 AM 
2016-BRC-0056 

06-22-330-007 
0040 Over Assessed SIEGAL THERESE 

SIEGAL ERIC 

SIEGAL ERIC & THERESE 

9:25 AM 
2016-BRC-0041 

06-21-452-011 
0040 Over Assessed HALL JENNIFER E 

HALL JOHN A 

HALL JOHN A & JENNIFER E 

9:45 AM 
2016-BRC-0054 

08-11-455-009 
0040 Over Assessed POVLSEN KARISSA A 

FOELSKE RYAN M 

STONE KRISTIN N 

FOELSKE, RYAN M & POVLSEN, KARISS 

10:05 AM 
2016-BRC-0034 

10:25 AM 
2016-BRC-0035 

10:45 AM 
2016-BRC-0036 

2016-BRC-0036 

2016-BRC-0036 

11:05 AM 
2016-BRC-0037 

08-23-129-006 
0040 

08-14-352-008 
0060 

08-22-234-019 
0060 

08-22-234-018 
0060 

08-22-234-020 
0060 

08-23-105-002 
0060 

Over Assessed 

Over Assessed 

Over Assessed 

Over Assessed 

Over Assessed 

Over Assessed 

JDSS PROPERTIES INC 

CARLSON OAK LLC 

CARLSON OAK LLC 

CARLSON OAK LLC 

CARLSON OAK LLC 

CARLSON FIRST LLC 

THORSON THOMAS J 

THORSON THOMAS J 

THORSON THOMAS J 

THORSON THOMAS J 

THORSON THOMAS J 

THORSON THOMAS J 

(C )2016 DEVNET Incorporated MSEYLLER 



 Property
Time Docket Number Class/Parcel 

N b 
Complaint Type Owner(s)/ Alternate Agent(s) Intervenor(s) 

11:25 AM 
2016-BRC-0038	 0060 Over Assessed CARLSON FIRST LLC THORSON THOMAS J 

08-23-105-006 
11:45 AM 

2016-BRC-0039	 0060 Over Assessed CARLSON FIRST LLC THORSON THOMAS J 
08-23-105-009 

12:05 PM 
2016-BRC-0060	 0040 Over Assessed WESTBERG GREGG L 

08-22-477-007 

Assessment Year: 2016
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Hearing Room: BOARD OF REVIEW ROOM	 
Hearing Date: 11/1/16 

(C )2016 DEVNET Incorporated	 MSEYLLER 


